Member Name

Oquirrh Hills Middle School -

2018-19 School Community Council

Members

Email

Phone

‘ Role

Denise Henninger
Paul Clayton
Michael Glenn
Andrea Banks
Lisa Panek
Steven Cherry
Lance Valerio
Beth Kunz

Kayci Richins
Maxine Conrad

Ronald Mortensen

dmheninger@yahoo.com

paul.clayton@jordandistrict.org

mike.glenn@jordandistrict.org

llamamama@live.com

lisa.panek@jordandistrict.org

steven.cherry@jordandistrict.org

wevalerio66@gmail.com

mbethkunz@gmail.com

richins2003@gmail.com

Idconradfamily@gmail.com

ron@mortensen6.com

801-540-1134
801-412-2350
801-412-2350
801-915-0280

Chair (Parent)

Vice Chair (School Employee)
Principal / Director

Secretary

School Employee

School Employee

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent


mailto:dmheninger@yahoo.com
mailto:paul.clayton@jordandistrict.org
mailto:mike.glenn@jordandistrict.org
mailto:llamamama@live.com
mailto:lisa.panek@jordandistrict.org
mailto:steven.cherry@jordandistrict.org
mailto:wevalerio66@gmail.com
mailto:mbethkunz@gmail.com
mailto:richins2003@gmail.com
mailto:ldconradfamily@gmail.com
mailto:ron@mortensen6.com

